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Расписание коррекционных занятий  

МОУ СОШ № 5 г. Ейска МО Ейский район

 на 2011 – 2012 учебном году
	Класс
	Предмет
	День недели
	Время
	Кабинет
	Ф.И.О. учителя

	4 «Б»
	Русский язык
	Понедельник
	12.35-13.15
	№ 25
	Парафейник О.С.

	
	Литературное чтение
	Среда
	13.25-14.10
	№ 25
	Парафейник О.С.

	
	Математика
	Пятница
	12.35-13.15
	№ 25
	Парафейник О.С.

	7 «Б»
	Русский язык
	Среда


	14.15-15.00

15.10-15.50
	№ 26

№ 26
	Чекменева Л.А.

Чекменева Л.А.

	
	Математика
	Четверг

Пятница
	14.30-15.10

14.30-15.10
	№ 23

№ 23
	Швед С.М.

Швед С.М.

	9 «Б»
	Русский язык
	Вторник

Пятница
	14.20-15.00

14.20-15.00
	№ 7

№ 7
	Драчева О.А.

Драчева О.А.

	
	Алгебра
	Четверг
	14.30-15.10
	№ 16
	Ивлева Т.Ф.

	
	Геометрия
	Пятница
	14.30-15.10
	№ 16
	Ивлева Т.Ф.


Зам. директора по УР                               Н.В. Тищенко
